CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Equipped with an external quick-mounting plate
suitable for a standard J-Box mount
•	 Adjustable color temperature and power output
•	 Corrosion resistant powder coating
•	 UL & wet location
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The CLB Series is a high performance LED canopy
light, perfect for surface mount applications. Ideal for
commercial, retail, and hospitality; this fixtures housing
provides excellent heat dissipation which prolongs its
lifespan.
LUMENS 4000K
POWER SMALL 24W / 36W / 48W / 60W
POWER LARGE 44W / 66W / 88W / 110W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 80+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC, 120-347VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 168lm/w
DIMMING 0-10V
LUMENS Up to 17,000lm
HOUSING Aluminum
MOUNTING Surface, Conduit Pendant
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 104°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH Dark Bronze, Black, White, Gray
LOCATION Wet
CERTIFICATIONS UL
9.52”
9.
52
”
3.03” 3.80”11.52”
11
.5
2”
SMALL LARGE
24W 36W 48W 60W
4,000lm 5,600lm 7,000lm 8,400lm65
W
44W 66W 88W 110W
7,400lm 10,800lm 14,000lm 17,000lm11
0W
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
CLB SERIES
LED CANOPY
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-CLB-LVD-AD
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-CLB-EBB 5W Emergency Battery Backup + External Box
      BRI-819-B-D PIR Motion + Daylight Sensor
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
BRI-819-B-DVA-CLB-EBB
PHOTOMETRICS 60W / 5000K
ADLV
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
CLB SERIES
LED CANOPY
VA-CLB
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
CCT
[AD] Adjustable CCT
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[G] Gray
[C] Custom
30K / 40K / 50K
POWER
[BLANK] 24W / 36W / 48W / 60W
[HO] 44W / 66W / 88W / 110W
CLB SERIES
LED CANOPY
SKU WATTS SETTING CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE1 DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 60W 100% 3000K 7,800 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 48W 80% 3000K 6,500 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 36W 60% 3000K 5,200 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 24W 40% 3000K 3,700 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 60W 100% 4000K 8,400 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 48W 80% 4000K 7,000 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 36W 60% 4000K 5,600 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 24W 40% 4000K 4,000 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 60W 100% 5000K 8,000 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 48W 80% 5000K 6,600 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 36W 60% 5000K 5,300 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-LVX-AD 24W 40% 5000K 3,800 80+ 120-277VAC No Yes
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 110W 100% 3000K 16,200 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 88W 80% 3000K 13,200 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 66W 60% 3000K 10,200 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 44W 40% 3000K 7,000 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 110W 100% 4000K 17,000 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 88W 80% 4000K 14,000 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 66W 60% 4000K 10,800 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 44W 40% 4000K 7,400 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 110W 100% 5000K 16,500 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 88W 80% 5000K 13,500 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 66W 60% 5000K 10,500 80+ 120-277VAC No No
VA-CLB-HO-LVX-AD 44W 40% 5000K 7,200 80+ 120-277VAC No No
1 High Voltage (120-347VAC) option available through special order
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026